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amerikansk cocker spaniel
saluki

shetland sheepdog
flatcoated retriever

irish softcoated wheaten terrier
saluki

flatcoated retriever
irlandsk rod setter

bearded collie

engelsk springer spaniel
shetland sheepdog
dvérgschnauzer, svart
bolognese

mexikansk nakenhund, stor
schnauzer, peppar & salt
cirneco dell'etna

basset hound

australisk terrier

american staffordshire terrier
basset hound

lagotto romagnolo

siberian husky

flatcoated retriever
whippet

papillon

dvérgschnauzer, svart & silver
american akita

portugisisk vattenhund
flatcoated retriever

cocker spaniel

shih tzu

engelsk springer spaniel
pudel, stor

irlandsk rod setter
schapendoes

cocker spaniel

berner sennenhund

Caci's
Badavie
Shellrick's
Caci's (fl)
Cameron
Dabka's
Almanza
Fairhaven
Alistair's
Barecho
Lundecock's
Pepalfa's
Hunky-Dory
Chantli's
Argenta’s
Lex Murphy
Honeycar's
Jaskarin
Bootcamp
Swede Sun's
Imperie's
Okami's
Flatterhaft
Tappinskis
Caratoot's
Honsetorps
Estava Rain
Aquafortis
Flatham's
Line Sam
Shu-Ling
High Score
Domestic
Hot Sensation's
La Familia's
Wavecatcher
Berntiers

Ostman Carina, Persson Mikael, Lundqvist
Nordin Maria, Brandén Marie

Reider Anne

Ostman Carina, Persson Mikael, Lundqvist
Hulthén Helén

Seiholm Persson Liz-Mari, Persson Anders
Ulin Ragnhild

Holm Louise

Lonner Andersson Nina, Andersson Johan
Bjorkman Helene, Bjorkman David
Andersson Johnny, Nordieng Ulrika
Nydén Gunilla, Nydén Bengt, Liljegren Ka
Ronquist Fredrika, Ronquist Lotten
Gyllenglimma Asa, Gyllenglimma Jérgen
Andersson Birgitta, Niklasson Boel, Nikl
Weinehall Maria

Almstedt Anne-Cathryne

Reiman-Walldén Saija

Runald Maria

Sunebring Paula

Ahlzén Marmstad Jane

Skoglund Helena

Karlsson Anneli

Tapper Anna

Ganger Kaj

Oskarsson Malin, Johansson Jan-Krister
Birkmar Friedrich

Kristiansen Runi

Berglund Gunilla, Berglund Bernt
Lundborg Tord

Schéneman Ywette

Oman Marklund Susanne, Oman Annsofie
Troéng Louise, Troéng Rolf, Troéng Helen
Dyrendahl Christina, Dyrendahl Anders
Sodergren Seilitz Ingrid

Gunnarsson Anne

Sundell Johansson Eva

Arets Uppfédargrupp 2014 fram till Gimo/Eslév

Borlénge
Sévar
Akersberga
Borlénge
Sala
Skillingaryd
Eskilstuna
Enkdping
Hammaro
Arsunda
Moholm
Hallingsjo
Karlstad
Torslanda
Alvsjo
Sjomarken
Nykvarn
Gnesta
Nacka Strand
Torstared
Nykoping
Saffle
Olsfors
Iggesund
Knivsta
Alingsas
Norge
Norge

Pited
Bredared
Molnlycke
Roknas
Umea

Bro
Vikbolandet
Hamburgsund
Skérplinge

126
120
118
116
106
98
72
67
63
62
53
51
48
47
47
46
45
45
44
40
40
39
38
37
35
34
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

bichon havanais
dvargschnauzer, peppar & salt
dalmatiner

tax, stravharig normalstor
berner sennenhund
tibetansk spaniel

beagle

pyrenéerhund
dvérgpinscher

irlandsk rod setter
dalmatiner

chinese crested dog

cocker spaniel

bichon frisé

mexikansk nakenhund, stor
berner sennenhund

japansk spets

field spaniel

pomeranian

whippet

staffordshire bullterrier
bearded collie
samojedhund

whippet

irlandsk rod setter

basset fauve de bretagne
italiensk vinthund

tysk schéferhund, normalharig
engelsk springer spaniel
saluki

pekingese

dvargschnauzer, svart & silver
welsh corgi pembroke

shih tzu

dalmatiner

golden retriever

flatcoated retriever

mops

irlandsk rod setter

Huurinainen
Catechism
Botnicus
Bellomis
Kronblommas

Gamla Herrgarden

Gold Line's
Bam-Bellas
Theneican's
Applegrove
Stream Islands
Bonniveras
Perchwater
Hardy-Flap's
Xibalba's
Michikos
Enfloy'z
Winterbourne
Tiny Winne
Mac Bells
Matheriz
Clic's
Aatelinas
Allettes
Aidamos
Whistlewood's
Py's
Johansen

Big Brazzel
Majo's
Varhaug
Mandalay's
Stora Bjorns
Ziams
Jilloc's
Dewmist
Kvicksans
Strandsmedjans
Starmix

Huurinainen Aino-Inkeri

Stenqvist Richard

Nordmark Lina, Nordmark Kjell
Segersten Susanne

Magnusson Bjérn

Soderstam Krister, Nordahl Marita
Pedersen Annette

Henriksson Julie

Akesson Goran, Hemmingsson Margareta
Argard Lena, Nergard Olof

Edgren Ylva

Ryrback Maria, Ryrbéack Tobias
Ankerson Frida

Harde Stefan, Harde Akesson Katarina, Ha
Larsson Anita, Granlund Goran

Lundh Madeleine, Lund Hans

Werner Eva

Kohlstrom Maria

Ettwein Lara

Andersson Anita, Mérling Heléne
Tornlund Maria

Andersson Sara, Andersson Per
Wanhatalo Elina

Boos Allette, Magnusson Flygar Elisabeth
Liikanen Annika

Strémberg Elisabeth

Axenborg Micael

Johansen Tor W

Rosenblad Katarina, Rosenblad Andrea
Holmgqvist Jan-Olov, Christoffersson Anna
Varhaug B & R & Rasmussen M B
Andersson Monica, Andersson Lage
Jansson Karin

Bergqvist Leslie-Anne, Bergqvist Lars
Brunberg Johansen Florence

Fryckstrand Henric

Sergejeff Minna, Alatalo Leo

Bexander Maria, Bexander Jessica
Weckenberg Therése, Norberg Monica

Finland
Norge
Koskullskulle
Fjardhundra
Svartsjo
Hofors
Danmark
Karlstad
Froson
Uppsala
Erikslund
Stenhamra
Trollhattan
Hollviken
Rimbo
Stockholm
Eskilstuna
Fjugesta
Kagerod
Kolmarden
Burea
Ojebyn
Overtorned
Mora

Kinna
Vérends Nobbele
Eskilstuna
Norge
Spéanga
Risdgrund
Norge
Hovmantorp
Osterbybruk
Asa

Gotene
Vasteras
Stora Sundby
Saltsj6-Boo
Soraker

24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

dvérgschnauzer, peppar & salt
shar pei

tibetansk spaniel

rottweiler

bedlingtonterrier

irlandsk rod setter

irlandsk rod setter
chihuahua, kortharig
tibetansk terrier

grosser schweizer sennenhund
I6wchen

pomeranian

engelsk springer spaniel
softcoated wheaten terrier
pudel, mellan

english toy terrier

berner sennenhund

bearded collie

mexikansk nakenhund, stor
chinese crested dog

mops

engelsk springer spaniel
mops

whippet

shih tzu

dvérgpinscher

tysk schéaferhund, normalharig
fransk bulldogg

lagotto romagnolo

phaléne

schapendoes

mexikansk nakenhund, stor
dalmatiner

pudel, mellan

american staffordshire terrier
mops

borderterrier

flatcoated retriever

mops

New Era's

Pei Attention
Mavibos
Zuma's

Velvety
Brilliant Bronze

Higher And Higher
Small Is Beautiful's

Kuai Le Gou's
Jomatanjo's
Bumir

Noble Art
Art-Wave's
Seamrog
Team Modicken's
Suoniemi
Bernerdalens
Farmarens
Acrtic
Speechless
Semlans
Lizziardhs
Puggens
Air-Exhibit
Yung Lo's
Bjornakroken's
Tronderjyckens
Lufsenburgs
Quintinos
Freetain's
Carnac's
Midstand
Liconda's

Sine Cera
Zican's
Lowrider's
Bjorshults
Lustans
Laaveri-Kentta

Broberg Yvonne

Thorsjé Anna

Enserud Olsén Bodel, Ragnarson Patric
Larsson Susanne, Andersson Magnus
Nilsson Lise-Lotte, Thornestad Ann-Chris
Flemstrém My, Svensson Gerd
Forsherg Solbritt

Carlid Gabriella, Carlid Samuel
Albrigtsen Gunilla

Ekstrand Yvonne

Bjorklund Sonja

Spillman Akerlund Elisabeth
Karlsson Jens

Uneholt Christina, Uneholt Thomas
Team Modicken's

Suoniemi Ann-Mari

Nilsson Lisa, Nilsson Jorgen

Olsson Ulrica, Sandberg Charlott
Midtsand Anne Karin

Nilsson Amanda, Enberg Susanne
Hirwing Gunilla

Lizziardh

Nyberg Lena, Nyberg Johanna
Lampinen Josefin

Palsson Sofi, Palsson Peter

Hagelin Zuzan

Nilsen Morten, Nilsen Ann-Cathrine
Ottinger Marianne, Ottinger Leif
Peters Elisabeth

A G Lyngstad

Skallman Gunilla

Midtsand Anne Karin

Nilsson Linda

Gripencreutz Annika, Johansson Anna
Cederlof Patrik, Benjaminson Cecilia
Arnfjell Maria

Carlsson Marie, Hjelm Maud
Holmgren Karin, Holmgren Thomas
Laadveri-Kentta Merja

Huddinge
Katrineholm
Ostersund
Ystad

Arsta
Vetlanda
Ankarsvik
Tierp

Akers Styckebruk
Broaryd
Grastorp
Vésteras
Horby
Stockholm
Upphérad
Finland
Ljusdal
Gavle

Norge

Eslov
Brosarp
Almhult
Akersberga
Boden
Tygelsjo
Lovestad
Akers Styckebruk
Nykvarn
Vallingby

Valberg
Norge
Overkalix
Kallered
Akersberga
Kage
Nykdping
Soraker
Finland
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

petit basset griffon vendéen
saluki

shih tzu

labrador retriever
pomeranian

flatcoated retriever
magyar agar

engelsk springer spaniel
welsh springer spaniel
jack russel terrier
farachund

petit brabancon

papillon

bracco italiano
bedlingtonterrier

dvérgschnauzer, svart & silver

berner sennenhund
shetland sheepdog
bedlingtonterrier
pomeranian

mops

flatcoated retriever

Around
Khalils
Jomi-Woo's
Macita's
Drakedram
Red Mountain's
Mijano's
Fire 'n lce
Timra's
Glenriska
Kin-Chin
Cayafa's
Queenwing's
Nuits

Mc Madness
Fridholm
Doremis
Laipo's
Galactic Defender
Pomline's
Redvilla's
O'Flangan

Lofgren Annicka, Viitanen Markku

Kallin Forssberg Elisabeth, Forssberg Bo

Lejon Johanna, Lejon Josefine

Olofsson Rita

Forss Maritha, Luciani Charlotta
Larsson Mikael, Isberg Lotta
Claeson Lise Lotte

Burman Carola

Lundgvist Ingrid

Kock Hansson Gunilla

Friman Birgitta

Ingelow Cathrin Tina, Ingelow Daniel
Hansén Yvonne

Gellerstedt Kristina

Fridholm Anita

Almersson Lillemor

Naarttijarvi Eva, Naarttijarvi Mimmi
Lundquist Ulrika, Lundquist Emma
Johansson Johanna, Béack Jorgen

Oxabick
Boden
Rosvik

Skérblacka
Tandsbyn
Bullaren
Akers Styckebruk
Norrfjarden
Ystad
Hyssna
Javrebyn
Vetlanda
Alberga
Hortlax
Norge

Hallnas
Kurravaara
Porjus
Roknés
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